

Friends of the Old Croton Aqueduct, Inc.

Keeper's House, 15 Walnut Street, Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522-2109

OLD CROTON AQUEDUCT TRAIL 26- AND 41- MILE WALKER/RUNNER RECOGNITION

The Friends of the Old Croton Aqueduct ("Friends") will recognize anyone who reports completion of the Westchester portion or the entire Old Croton Aqueduct Trail ("Trail") with a patch and certificate. The Friends will trust that those who apply for recognition have walked and/or run all of the 26 or 41 miles. We recognize the achievement no matter the sequence, direction, speed, or the length of time that it takes to do it. It may be done all at once or in many segments. The Old Croton Aqueduct State Historic Park Map & Guide and the Old Croton Aqueduct in New York City map produced by the Friends and sold on their website (<u>www.aqueduct.org</u>) or at retail outlets will be the reference point for what is considered to be the Trail (or a work-around, where necessary). If you meet these standards, please complete and sign this form.

I verify that I have walked/run the following portion of the Trail (check one) of the Trail:

<u>26 miles</u> (Westchester County-only portion between the New Croton Dam and the border with Bronx County)

___41 miles (the entire Trail between the New Croton Dam and the New York Public Library)

Starting Date:	Completion Date:		
	(MM/DD/YY)	(MM/DD/YY)	
Print your name:			
	(Please print n	ame legibly so we can spell your name correctly on	your certificate)
Signature:			
Date:	Male:	Female: Are you a member of Friend	s? Y: N:
Street:			
City, State, Zip: _			
		Phone:	

Check if you are NOT interested in receiving mail and/or email notices concerning the Friends and/or the Aqueduct: _____. Walk/run completions reported to us may be listed in a future edition of the Friends' newsletter and/or website. If you do NOT want to be included in this listing, check here: _____.

We'd love to hear how and when you did it! All stories, comments, suggestions and photos welcome. Enclose your comments and photos with (or on the back of) this form. Please let us know if we can share them via our newsletter or website. The Friends will send your certificate of recognition and patch to your mailing address. If you are NOT a member of the Friends, please enclose a check for \$10 made out to "FOCA" to help defray our administrative expenses.

PLEASE RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM BY MAIL TO: Sara Kelsey, c/o Keeper's House, 15 Walnut Street, Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522-2109.

The Friends of the Old Croton Aqueduct is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Contributions to FOCA are deductible to the full extent allowed by law.